
Prolunga tiranti, 3 pz.
2631881020

Accessori
valvole

2024-08-06

Accessori meccanici

Dati tecnici
Settore Industria
Per serie CL03
Tipo montabile in batteria

Set tiranti, 2 pz.

Fornitura Tirante (x3), dado a colletto (x6)
Peso 0.036 kg

Materiale
Codice 2631881020
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Codice L

2631881010 29.7

2631881020 59.4

R402002070 89.1

R402002071 118.8

R402002072 148.5

R402002073 178.2

R402002074 207.9

R402002075 237.6

R402002076 267.3

R402002077 297.0

R402002078 326.7

R402002079 356.4

R402002080 386.1

R402002081 415.8

R402002082 445.5

R402002083 475.2
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